11 10 9 | 8 / 6 5 4 3 2 1

% DIN934-M16-Ad-80 A [NUT 16 A4 003 56 168
2% DIN127-M16-Ad A | WASHER M16 M 001 56 056
%4 DIN125-M16-Ad A |WASHER M16 A4 0.01 112 112
2 DING33-M16XB0-Ad-80 A [BOLT M16X80 A4 0417 56 952
2 NUT DIN 934 M12-Ad-80 A [NUTMI2 A2 002 16 032
21 DIN127-M12-Ad A |WASHER M12 A4 0.01 16 016 H
2 DIN125-M12-Ad A |WASHER M12 A 0.01 2 032
19 DING33-M12X60-Ad-80 A [BOLT M12X60 M 007 16 112
18 DIN 2690 GASKET - KLINGERSIL C4430 - 3 THK. - DN100 FIBERGLASS WINBR . 6 0
17 DIN 2690 GASKET - KLINGERSIL C-4430 - 3 THK. - DN50 FIBERGLASS WINBR - 2 0
16 DIN 2690 GASKET - KLINGERSIL C-4430 - 3 THK. - DN15 FIBERGLASS WINBR . 4 0
15 EN 10217-7 -5S316L TUBE 4"- 3.6 THK - WELDED PIPE AISI 316L 0 13626mm 0 -
14 EN 10217-7 -5S316L TUBE 2" - 2.9 THK - WELDED PIPE AISI 316 0 1066mm 0
13 EN 10217-7 -5S316L TUBE 1" - 2.6 THK - WELDED PIPE AISI 316L 0 3614mm 0
12 EN 10217-7 -5S316L TUBE 1/2"- 2 THK - WELDED PIPE AISI 316L 0 8316mm 0
1] 2258-3321-TMT-ESR12-GEN02 A |SUPPORT2 SAT5R 2561 2 5122
10| 2258-3321-TMT-ESR12-GENO1 A |SUPPORT 1 SAT5R 38.80 1 388
UV SCANNER FOR INTERMITTENTLY OPERATION IN ALUMINIUM G
11 9 PID 230 BODY WITH TERMINAL CONNECTION P55 PROTECTION. HEAT COMMERCIAL 140 2 28
SPOOL #3 PROTECTION BY SILICA GLAS. CONNECTION: RP 12"
/ 8 PID 20 ;fg%h?/ﬂ%“gg',ﬁéf\éc'TY- 26 KW, AIR: 26 NMH @ 20 MBAR, GAS: COMMERCIAL 175,69 2 351.38
ADJUSTING COCK 1/2" THREAD DESIGN; ADJUSTMENT WITH
10 7 PID 250 TOOLS MAX OPERATION PRESSURE GAS 1 BAR; MAX. COMMERCIAL 0417 2 034
R ,/ OPERATION PRESSURE ARR 4 BAR
SPOOL #4 oL 6 eSO ECUIR LT TESRE 5 T L .
/ MEASURING CONTROL NOZZLE IN THE INLET EG CERTIFICATE : :
PE MAX 400 MBAR
ADJUSTMENT VALVE 1" THREAD DESIGN; MAX OPERATION
5 PID 70 - |PRESSURE 10BAR.FOR AR AND GAS WITK TEVP. 20°C UP TO COMMERCIAL 3.5 2 65
2 o [ e w ||
FLOW-CONTROL-VALVE F
CERTIFICATE
@@@@@ 2 PD210 VIALE THREAD ONE SIDE THREADED JONT DVCW CERTIFICATE COMMERCIAL 974 2 1948
1 PID 110081101 COMPENSATOR 14 - DN350 - A121 - 600 LENGTH COMMERCIAL 1291 1 1291
J N°|  PARTNUMBER / ARTICLE CODE REV. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL MANUFACTURER | TAG |WEIGHT (KG) | QTY. |TOTALWEIGHT(KG) | |
SPOOL #1

E
2 -y .
a Qdk@;}&j//\‘%
\ 7777777 ‘!/1i - - T
7777777 ‘,/117777777777,7
D
= i
C
7 SIDE VIEW
SPOOL #8
SPOOL #7— i = —SPOOL #7
S POO |_ # 6 - M N 78 POOL # 6 Rev. Modification Name Date B
This drawing is property of INSERTEC. Must not be copier or transferred to third parties in any way without written authorization.
Tolerance for dimensions without tol. according to 1SO 2768-mK Name Date Material
More than 05 3 6 30 | 120 | 400 [1000 | 2000 [ TJRR 01/12/2025 3 1 6 L
Less 3 6 30 120 400 | 1000 | 2000 | 4000 o Woight (<)
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 e Machine Tool £01 | 201 | %02 | 203 | t05 |£08 |t12 | zo |Checked OAPM. 01/12/2025 -
Welded £05 | £1 +15 +2 +3 +4 +6 | Verified B.U. 02/12/2025 8 7 O

Customer: Format:A2 Title ALl NVEST

ALINVEST “u PIL(;W\I\(IFDVgggI’.ﬁGS)AIR

Project Part Number Revision A
| 2558-3321-TMT-M-ESR12 | ¢

iInsertec | o

Furnaces & Refractories

FRONT VIEW

Customer Number Sheet

= 1/2

11 10 9 8 7 6 5 | 4 | 3 | 2 1



12 | 11 10 | 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
B 793
204 | 4 _
™ ﬂ_l \_
= |
hlm ™ \
I
I~ | 15 e - 2504 _
| %\O
“ ° ° SRS
L‘N)‘ - - O o] - - -
E S RENE NN | L1 i
I
Ll | S
3 e = 2
N~
<t
~—15 |l
8 15
/ 15
)
- - - - - - ‘ — \ . L . - . W gv
15 J
‘ gung | B 2765 _
Y -
SPOOL #4 - QTY: 1
SPOOL #1 - QTY: 1 790
- SPOOL #3 - QTY: 1
SPOOL #2 - QTY: 1
B 975 ~ 800 _
790 |
\/
/ -|4 \ T
R S 14 - \ 12 ~ 12
5@ Q % \ 3
1113 '|4 2 ~— ~
| | ';f NN

SPOOL #5 PRT.2- QTY: 2

SPOOL #6 - QTY: 2

12

SPOOL #7 - QTY: 2

123

230

13

SPOOL #9 - QTY: 2

SPOOL #8- QTY: 2

Rev.

Modification

Name Date

This drawing is property of INSERTEC. Must not be copier or transferred to third parties in any way without written authorization.

Tolerance for dimensions without tol. according to 1SO 2768-mK Name Date Material

More than 0.5 3 6 30 120 400 1000 2000

Less 3 6 30 | 120 | 400 | 1000 | 2000 | 4000 Draw JIRR 01/12/2025 Weiahi 9)1 6 L

Machine Tool £01 | 01 |£02 |+03 |+05 |+08 |12 | +2 |Checked O.A.P.M. 01/12/2025 e

Welded +05 | +1 +15 +2 +3 +4 +6 | Verified B.U. 02/12/2025 8 7 O

Customer: Format:A2 Title ALl NVEST

|— | N \/ E S Scate TMT (FVRB-2,7-25)
M\ | | 1:20 PILOT AND COOLING AIR

Project Part Number Revision
Methode:

Insertec

Furnaces & Refractories

L

=&

2558-3321-TMT-M-ESR12 B

Customer Number

Sheet
2/2

12

10

4




	Planos y vistas
	Hoja1

	Planos y vistas
	Hoja2


